
 

 

SOCIAL EVENTS 2025 
DATE TIME EVENT 

Fri 30th May 5pm – 6pm Open to all Fun Club Night 

Fri 20th June 5pm – 6pm Open to all Fun Club Night  

Fri 15th Aug 5pm – 6pm Open to all Fun Club Night 

Sat 30th Aug 3pm – 4.30pm Golfer / Non Golfer 

Sat 13th Sept 7pm Clubhouse 1896 Theme Night 

Fri 3rd Oct 5pm – 6pm Open to all Fun Club Night 

Sat 18th Oct 7pm End of Season Captains Party 

Sat 8th Nov 7.30pm Quiz Night 

Sat 15th Nov 7pm Clubhouse 1896 Theme Night 

Sat 6th Dec 7pm Captains Christmas Dinner 

 


